NOW HIRING

Week of June 17, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

AlI/ML Engineer Il

Commercial Account Manager

Cyber Security Specialist

Delivery Merchandiser Retail —
Class A CDL

Driver — Class B CDL
Driver — Non CDL/CMV
Driver — Non CDL/CMV
Electrician

Electronic Technician

Expeditionary Fielding Technician

Support (Secret Clearance)
General Laborers

Head Teller

Housekeeping Operations
Supervisor

Inside Sales Representative |
Lead Cook

Librarian | — Reference

Library Assistant || — Reference
Associate

LOCATION

Tyndall Air Force
Base

Panama City

Panama City
Panama City

Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City

Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City
Panama City Beach

Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12425431

12426067
12426003

12426385

12426208
12424276
12424533
12426296
12425076

12425446

12426230
12425999

12424767

12424434
12424869
12424945

12424933

' CareerSource
' ’ GULF COAST

Solutions that work for you

A proud partner of the
~ %
AmericanJobCenter-

network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of June 17, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE LOCATION JOB NUMBER

Load Builder I-Reference Panama City Beach 12424520

Local Medical Equipment Delivery
Driver

Machinist, Junior

Military Subcontracts, Senior
Manager

Mobile Associate, Store-in-Store —
Retail Sales

Mortgage Loan Originator
Assistant Il

Mosquito/ Pest Control Specialist
Nurse Practitioner

Payroll Specialist

Personal Support Aide

Pest Control Technician - 28384
Physical Therapist — $7,500 Sign
On Bonus

Prosthetist Orthotist Clinician
(CPO, Board Eligible)

Subcontracts, Senior Manager
System Administrator (LINUX
Exp.)

Warehouse and Internal Supply
Chain Manager

' CareerSource

A proud partner of the

' ’ GULF COAST AmericanjobCenter-
network

Lynn Haven
Panama City

Panama City
Panama City

Lynn Haven

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Tallahassee

Panama City

Lynn Haven

Panama City

Panama City

Panama City Beach

Panama City

12423736
12423680
12424387

12425291

12426290

12426362
12426004
12424042
12423621
12426044

12425282

12425730
12425277
12425463

12423682

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

625 HWY 231, Panama City

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this
document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY

307 Peters St., Port St. Joe

(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
66 4" St., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects

and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




