# HOT J@BS

## Week of June 17, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
AI/ML Engineer II	Tyndall Air Force Base	12425431
Commercial Account Manager	Panama City	12426067
Cyber Security Specialist	Panama City	12426003
Delivery Merchandiser Retail – Class A CDL	Panama City	12426385
Driver – Class B CDL	Panama City Beach	12426208
Driver – Non CDL/CMV	Panama City Beach	12424276
Driver – Non CDL/CMV	Panama City Beach	12424533
Electrician	Panama City	12426296
Electronic Technician	Panama City	12425076
Expeditionary Fielding Technician Support (Secret Clearance)	Panama City	12425446
General Laborers	Panama City	12426230
Head Teller	Panama City	12425999
Housekeeping Operations Supervisor	Panama City Beach	12424767
Inside Sales Representative I	Panama City	12424434
Lead Cook	Panama City	12424869
Librarian I – Reference	Panama City	12424945
Library Assistant II – Reference Associate	Panama City	12424933





#### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

### **CareerSource Gulf Coast**

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4<sup>th</sup> St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

# HOT J@BS

## Week of June 17, 2024

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com

JOB TITLE	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Load Builder I-Reference	Panama City Beach	12424520
Local Medical Equipment Delivery Driver	Lynn Haven	12423736
Machinist, Junior	Panama City	12423680
Military Subcontracts, Senior Manager	Panama City	12424387
Mobile Associate, Store-in-Store – Retail Sales	Panama City	12425291
Mortgage Loan Originator Assistant II	Lynn Haven	12426290
Mosquito/ Pest Control Specialist	Panama City	12426362
Nurse Practitioner	Panama City	12426004
Payroll Specialist	Panama City	12424042
Personal Support Aide	Tallahassee	12423621
Pest Control Technician - 28384	Panama City	12426044
Physical Therapist – \$7,500 Sign On Bonus	Lynn Haven	12425282
Prosthetist Orthotist Clinician (CPO, Board Eligible)	Panama City	12425730
Subcontracts, Senior Manager	Panama City	12425277
System Administrator (LINUX Exp.)	Panama City Beach	12425463
Warehouse and Internal Supply Chain Manager	Panama City	12423682





#### Solutions that work for you

**NOTE:** Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

### **CareerSource Gulf Coast**

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 66 4<sup>th</sup> St., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com